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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.75 744 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:02.31 734 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:02.49 730 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:02.76 726 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:02.91 723 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:03.52 712 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:03.64 710 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:04.07 703 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:04.57 694 F 06/04/18 Irish Open Swimming Championships Ireland  1

2:04.73 692 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:04.92 689 F 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

2:04.95 688 F 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:05.05 686 F 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:05.09 686 C 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.16 685 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.16 685 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.22 684 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.35 682 C 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.45 680 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.72 676 F 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:05.83 674 F 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.85 673 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:05.86 673 H 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:05.94 672 F 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.05 670 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.16 669 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.20 668 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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2:06.20 668 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:06.31 666 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:06.49 663 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:06.61 661 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.94 656 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:07.07 654 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:07.08 654 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:07.46 648 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:07.48 648 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:07.70 645 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:07.72 644 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:07.84 642 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:07.84 642 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.02 640 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:08.06 639 C 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:08.19 637 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:08.53 632 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.84 628 F 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:09.39 620 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:09.47 619 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:09.52 618 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:09.96 612 F 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.20 594 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.21 594 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

2:11.27 593 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.70 588 F 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.87 585 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.39 578 F 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.55 576 C 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.96 571 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:15.13 544 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:16.41 529 F 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:17.37 518 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:19.35 496 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:34.30 365 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:40.46 325  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:41.24 320  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:50.03 273  10/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:59.23 233  09/02/08 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.13 544 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:05.72 676 F 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:07.84 642 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:04.57 694 F 06/04/18 Irish Open Swimming Championships Ireland  1

2:07.70 645 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.53 632 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

2:05.16 685 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.16 685 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.86 673 H 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:05.09 686 C 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.16 669 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:02.31 734 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
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2:02.31 734 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:05.22 684 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:08.19 637 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:01.75 744 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:02.76 726 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:04.95 688 F 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:06.20 668 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:05.94 672 F 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.05 670 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:04.92 689 F 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

2:02.49 730 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:02.91 723 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:04.07 703 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:05.35 682 C 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.61 661 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:03.52 712 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:03.64 710 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:05.05 686 F 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:06.31 666 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:07.72 644 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:05.83 674 F 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:06.94 656 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:04.73 692 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:05.45 680 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:07.48 648 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:07.08 654 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.85 673 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:07.07 654 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:06.49 663 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:08.02 640 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:07.46 648 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:08.84 628 F 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:09.39 620 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:08.06 639 C 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:07.84 642 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.21 594 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

2:09.96 612 F 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:09.47 619 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.87 585 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:09.52 618 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.55 576 C 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.96 571 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.39 578 F 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.20 594 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:17.37 518 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:11.70 588 F 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.27 593 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:16.41 529 F 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:19.35 496 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:34.30 365 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:41.24 320  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:40.46 325  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:50.03 273  10/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:59.23 233  09/02/08 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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